BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS, Docket Number: 47551

STATE OF COLORADO
1313 Sherman Street, Room 315
Denver, Colorado 80203

Petitioner:

11011 WEST 6TH AVE. LLC,

V.

Respondent:

JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF
EQUALIZATION.

ORDER ON STIPULATION

THE PARTIES TO THIS ACTION entered into a Stipulation, which has been approved

by the Board of Assessment Appeals. A copy of the Stipulation is attached and incorporated as a
part of this decision.

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS:

1. Subject property is described as foilows:

County Schedule No.: 109477V
Category: Valuation Property Type: Commercial Real
2. Petitioner is protesting the 2006 actual value of the subject property.

3. The parties agreed that the 2006 actual value of the subject property should be
reduced to:

Total Value: $3,826,300
(Reference Attached Stipulation)

4. The Board concurs with the Stipulation.




ORDER:

Respondent is ordered to reduce the 2006 actual value of the subject property, as set forth
above.

The Jefferson County Assessor is directed to change his/her records accordingly.
DATED AND MAILED this 29th day of August 2007.

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

This decision was put on record

August 28, 2007 %wum é ilﬂ.d'

Karen E. Hart

I hereby certify that this is a true and

correct copy of the decision of the W o b\ J

Board of Assessment Appeals. Q. %mba i
Debra A. Baumbach

Uil i eey

Heather Wilcox /




Aug 23 07 OB:14la THE E COMPANY, INC 7203443488 p.1
RAR/22/2007  10;A1 IRFNTIRG 7 JZFFD BOE PAGE &2/082

Colorado Board ol Assessoent Appeals
CBOF APPEAL
STIPLIL.ATION

Docket Number: 47551

11011 West 6™ Ave_ LLC
Fetitioner,

va.

defferson County Roard of Equalization

Respondent.

BOTH PARTIES stipulate andlngree as fnllmws:
1. The subject proporty is despribed by the follow ng letteraon County Property Schodule Nurmber: 109477
2. This Stipulation pertains w/ the year(s): 2006

3. The pomics agree that the 2UC6 acnial valisen of the subyject property shall be Stipulated Values below:

Schedule Number CROF Vales Stipulation Values
109477 54,026,300 33,826,300 Totul actual value, with
$805.260 $765.260 allocated to land: and
$3,221.040 $3.061.040 sllocated to improvements.

4. Tithe Petitioner(s) were to add improvements or 2dd to an existing improvement, then the Agseesor’s OfTice may
increasc the vahintion to raflect that new addition, Petitionsz(s) would have all available remedics 1o disputc the
additional assessinent for the new or auwrnented improvements. Should an improvement he destroved, then the
Assessar’s Office would make a downward adjustment in valuation to refleer the damage Lo or desiruction of that
Irmprovement. ‘

5. TPatitioner(s) agree(s) to provide the Jelferson County Assessor, if applicuble, with confidential information oY
25513t in the appraisal procvass of futire yeurs. This infarmation inchudes acwal renr rolls, tofrher with operiliny
income and expense information for the rroperty. which will be provided 10 the Assessor no later than Murch 15
of each vear. ‘

6. Petitione(s) agrecs to allorv access to the improvements for the purposes of measuring or w ohtain building
eendition {nformation during normal business hours.

. . | .
7. Ts valuarion is fer purposcl':s of settiement only and des; not reflect an appraised value,

8. Peuuoner(s) agree(s) to wiive the right to 4 Board of Assessment Appeals hearing and any farther appeal of
schedule number: 109477 fopthe usscssm et yeurs(s) covered by this Stipulation.
Petitoner (s) _,.ff“'"h ’ / i e Jefferson County Board of Equaljzation
vy, T WA D e gy m Z m /
Tarles Tax Apent Title: %%fS/Z(_mf d,)ou/{‘rlnf 4/75
4 f ‘

Phone: 720-351-3515
Date: _ 8/21/2007

Phone: %Cj 3-231=-%X9i §
Date: K1&5/0'7

4 Fi
Steve A, Evafiz, Th|r.. = Company
|
|

100 Jeferson County Parioway
Golden, (1) 80419

FYage 1l of'l




